
TABLE 10 
U.S. EXPORTS OF BURLEY TOBACCO 

BY COUNTRY OF DESTINATION 
(METRIC TONS AND $1000)

COUNTRY 
January - January January 

Quantity Value Quantity Value 
2004 2005 2004 2005 2004 2005 2004 2005 

European Union 
Netherlands 
Germany 
Czech Republic 
Greece 
Portugal 
Lithuania 
Poland 
Italy 
Austria 
Belgium-Luxembourg 

0 
1,109 

0 
0 

501 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2,342 

1,071 
777 
333 
285 
207 
206 
190 
172 
143 

0 

0 
9,783 

0 
0 

4,401 
0 
0 
0 
0 

19,830 

9,172 
6,651 
1,842 
1,605 
1,760 
1,194 
1,618 
1,446 

803 
0 

0 
1,109 

0 
0 

501 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2,342 

1,071 
777 
333 
285 
207 
206 
190 
172 
143 

0 

0 
9,783 

0 
0 

4,401 
0 
0 
0 
0 

19,830 

9,172 
6,651 
1,842 
1,605 
1,760 
1,194 
1,618 
1,446 

803 
0 

Cyprus 
Czechoslovakia 
Denmark 
Estonia 

0 
0 

112 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

979 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

112 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

979 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0

 Total EU 4,064 3,384 34,993 26,091 4,064 3,384 34,993 26,091 
Other Markets 
Russian Federation 
Switzerland 
Turkey 
Malaysia 
Serbia and Montenegro 
Croatia 
Kazakhstan; Republic of 
Romania 
Nigeria 
Japan 

18 
241 

0 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

998 
927 
570 
296 
104 

79 
79 
63 
18 

4 

165 
2,134 

0 
54 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6,353 
7,994 
4,852 
2,524 

884 
448 
361 
289 
130 

39 

18 
241 

0 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

998 
927 
570 
296 
104 

79 
79 
63 
18 

4 

165 
2,134 

0 
54 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6,353 
7,994 
4,852 
2,524 

884 
448 
361 
289 
130 

39 
Afghanistan 
Albania 
Algeria 
American Samoa 
Angola 
Arabian Peninsula States; NEC 
Argentina 
Other 
Total Other Markets 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

118 
384 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 

3,140 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1,050 
3,403 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

23,874 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

118 
384 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 

3,140 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1,050 
3,403 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

23,874 
World Total 4,448 6,524 38,396 49,965 4,448 6,524 38,396 49,965 

NOTE: DUE TO DATA AGGREGATION, ROUNDING ERRORS MAY OCCUR. 

SOURCE: COMPILED FROM BUREAU OF CENSUS RECORDS.
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